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THE WESTBURY PARTNERSHIP LLP

Fixed assets

Tangible assets

Current assets
Debtors

Cash at bank and in hand

Creditors: amounts falling due

within one year
Net current assets

Total assets less current liabilities

Creditors: amounts falling due

after more than one year

Net assets

Capital and reserves

Profit and loss account

Shareholders funds

The notes on page 2 form part of these financial statements.

Statement of financial position

31st October 2022

2022
Note £ £
36,863
36,863
143,756
93,712
237,468
(155,181)
82,287
119,150
(61,880)
57,270
57,270
57,270
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2021

19,040

114,172
114,734

228,906

(147,256)

19,040

81,650

100,690

(55,426)

45,264

45,264

45,264



THE WESTBURY PARTNERSHIP LLP

Statement of financial position
31st October 2022

These financial statements have been prepared and delivered in accordance with the provisions applicable to
LLPs subject to the small LLPs regime and in accordance with FRS102 'The Financial Reporting Standard
applicable to the UK and Republic of Ireland’.

In accordance with section 444 of the Companies Act 2006, (as applied to LLPs) the statement of
comprehensive income has not been delivered.

For the year ending 31st October 2022 the LLP was entitled to exemption from audit under section 477 of the
Companies Act 2006 (as applied by The Limited Liability Partnerships (Accounts and Audit) (Application of
Companies Act 2006) Regulations 2008) relating to small LLPs.

The members acknowledge their responsibilities for compling with the requirements of the Act (as applied to
LLPs) with respect to accounting records and the preparation of financial statements.

These financial statements were approved by the members and authorised for issue on 21st July 2023 and
are signed in their behalf by:

oseph Shearer
Member

LLP registration number: OC319949

The notes on page 2 form part of these financial statements.
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