THE WESTBURY PARTNERSHIP LLP

Company registration number: OC319949

THE WESTBURY PARTNERSHIP LLP

Unaudited filleted financial statements

31 October 2022

COMPANIES HOUSE

25/07/2023

THE WESTBURY PARTNERSHIP LLP

Statement of financial position 31st October 2022

	2022			2021	
	Note	£	£	£	£
Fixed assets					
Tangible assets		36,863		19,040	
			36,863		19,040
Current assets					
Debtors		143,756		114,172	
Cash at bank and in hand		93,712		114,734	
		227.460			
Creditors: amounts falling due		237,468		228,906	
within one year		(155,181)		(147,256)	
					
Net current assets			82,287		81,650
Total assets less current liabilities			119,150		100,690
Creditors: amounts falling due					
after more than one year			(61,880)		(55,426)
Net assets			57,270		45,264
Capital and reserves					
Capital and reserves			E7 070		45.004
Profit and loss account			57,270		45,264
Shareholders funds			57,270		45,264

The notes on page 2 form part of these financial statements.

THE WESTBURY PARTNERSHIP LLP

Statement of financial position 31st October 2022

These financial statements have been prepared and delivered in accordance with the provisions applicable to LLPs subject to the small LLPs regime and in accordance with FRS102 'The Financial Reporting Standard applicable to the UK and Republic of Ireland'.

In accordance with section 444 of the Companies Act 2006, (as applied to LLPs) the statement of

comprehensive income has not been delivered.

For the year ending 31st October 2022 the LLP was entitled to exemption from audit under section 477 of the Companies Act 2006 (as applied by The Limited Liability Partnerships (Accounts and Audit) (Application of

Companies Act 2006) Regulations 2008) relating to small LLPs.

The members acknowledge their responsibilities for compling with the requirements of the Act (as applied to

LLPs) with respect to accounting records and the preparation of financial statements.

These financial statements were approved by the members and authorised for issue on 21st July 2023 and are signed in their behalf by:

#-Joseph Shearer

Member

LLP registration number: OC319949